City of Hoschton
Water and Sewer Rates

RESIDENTIAL
WATER RATE SCHEDULE — PER MONTH
MONTHLY USAGE COoSsT

BASE & ADMIN FEE $18.11 + $3.18 = $21.29
1-4,000 $6.27 / 1,000 Gallons

4,001 -6,000 $8.66 / 1,000 Gallons

6,001 — 8,000 $10.25 / 1,000 Galions
8,001 - OVER $14.22 / 1,000 Gallons

RESIDENTIAL
SEWAGE RATE SCHEDULE - PER MONTH

BASE & DEBT SERVICE FEE $17.94 + $4.76 = $22.70
1-2,000 $6.88 / 1,000 Gallons
2,001 -5,000 $7.53 /1,000 Gallons
5,001 -OVER $10.46 / 1,000 Gallons

Services with separate irrigation meters are exempt from paying sewage service fees on irrigation
water usage provided none of it ends up in the sewer system.

COMMERCIAL
WATER RATE SCHEDULE — PER MONTH
MONTHLY USAGE COST
BASE & ADMIN FEE $41.17 + $3.18 = $44.35

1-10,450

$15.82 / 1,000 Gallons

10,451 - 250,000

$17.40/ 1,000 Gallons

250,001 — OVER

$18.99 / 1,000 Gallons

cCOMM
SEWAGE RATE SCHE

ERCIAL
DULE — PER MONTH

BASE & DEBT SERVICE FEE

$35.88 + $4.76 = $40.64

1-10,450

$12.92 / 1,000 Gallons

10,451 - 250,000

$14.34 / 1,000 Gallons

250,001 - OVER

$17.22 / 1,000 Gallons

Services with separate irrigation meters are exempt from paying sewage service fees on irrigation
water usage provided none of it ends up in the sewer system.

(Effective 1/15/26)



